
Ramadan Date Day
SUHOOR 

Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr
Asr

(Hanafi)

IFTAR 
Sunset Isha

1 13-Apr Tue 5:08 6:22 12:59 5:41 7:39 9:09
2 14-Apr Wed 5:06 6:20 12:59 5:42 7:40 9:10
3 15-Apr Thu 5:04 6:19 12:59 5:42 7:41 9:11
4 16-Apr Fri 5:02 6:17 12:59 5:43 7:42 9:12
5 17-Apr Sat 5:01 6:15 12:58 5:43 7:43 9:13
6 18-Apr Sun 4:59 6:14 12:58 5:44 7:44 9:14
7 19-Apr Mon 4:57 6:13 12:58 5:45 7:45 9:15
8 20-Apr Tue 4:55 6:11 12:58 5:45 7:46 9:16
9 21-Apr Wed 4:54 6:10 12:57 5:46 7:47 9:17

10 22-Apr Thu 4:52 6:08 12:57 5:47 7:48 9:18
11 23-Apr Fri 4:50 6:07 12:57 5:47 7:49 9:19
12 24-Apr Sat 4:48 6:05 12:57 5:48 7:50 9:20
13 25-Apr Sun 4:47 6:04 12:57 5:48 7:51 9:21
14 26-Apr Mon 4:45 6:03 12:57 5:49 7:52 9:22
15 27-Apr Tue 4:44 6:01 12:56 5:50 7:53 9:23
16 28-Apr Wed 4:42 6:00 12:56 5:50 7:54 9:24
17 29-Apr Thu 4:40 5:59 12:56 5:51 7:55 9:25
18 30-Apr Fri 4:39 5:57 12:56 5:51 7:57 9:27
19 1-May Sat 4:37 5:56 12:56 5:52 7:58 9:28
20 2-May Sun 4:35 5:55 12:56 5:53 7:59 9:29
21 3-May Mon 4:34 5:53 12:56 5:53 8:00 9:30
22 4-May Tue 4:32 5:52 12:56 5:54 8:01 9:31
23 5-May Wed 4:31 5:51 12:55 5:54 8:02 9:32
24 6-May Thu 4:29 5:50 12:55 5:55 8:03 9:33
25 7-May Fri 4:28 5:49 12:55 5:55 8:04 9:34
26 8-May Sat 4:26 5:48 12:55 5:56 8:05 9:35
27 9-May Sun 4:25 5:46 12:55 5:57 8:06 9:36
28 10-May Mon 4:23 5:45 12:55 5:57 8:07 9:37
29 11-May Tue 4:22 5:44 12:55 5:58 8:08 9:38

30 / EID 12-May Wed 4:21 5:43 12:55 5:58 8:09 9:39

Ramadan Dates Fajr Dhuhr Asr

 01-05 4/13 - 4/17 5:20

 06-10 4/18 - 4/22 5:15

 11-15 4/23 - 4/27 5:05

 16-20 4/28 - 5/02 4:55

21-25 5/03 - 5/07 4:50

26-30 5/08 - 5/12 4:40

2. Daily taraweeh trivia competition just before the start of taraweeh each day.

6. No Iftar/Dinner at IFP Masjid during Ramadan

Islamic Foundation of Peoria
823 Salaam Drive, Peoria IL 61615
Phone: (309) 691 8195
www.ifpeoria.org

Iqamah Timings:

4.Short, daily, online Facebook Live halaqa by Imam Mazhar, everyday ( between Asr and Maghreb ).

1. Daily 20 rakah taraweeh with a short talk after 8 rakah.

RAMADAN 2021

3.Tahajjud / Qiyamul Layl to be offered in congregation during the last Ten nights of Ramadan. 

IshaMaghrib

9:20 followed by Taraweeh

9:35 followed by Taraweeh

9:40 followed by Taraweeh

5. Daily short halaqas after Fajr.

1:15 6:15 10 min after Adhan

9:25 followed by Taraweeh

9:30 followed by Taraweeh

9:45 followed by Taraweeh


